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Introducing

The New Heritage Creations USA

Heritage Creations USA has long been a major supplier of awards, clubhouse wall recognition systems, and gifts for the
golf industry. While following this tradition, we have “raised the bar” with fresh new styles, a Junior Division collection,
and many new products. Our vast array of styles, materials, and sizes enable you to select awards and gifts to fit your

tournament needs while staying within your budget.

Our Wall Recognition displays are as legendary as those they recognize. Heritage Creations USA has mastered the art
of designing, manufacturing, and installing systems to compliment and enhance the decor of your club. As we work
with a variety of materials in different finishes, textures, and shapes, we can create plaques with traditional, sleek, or
contemporary looks. Whether you are beginning with just one plaque or want to re-do an existing collection, let our

talented team transform your walls into premier displays of recognition.

From a single award to hundreds, one wall plaque to an entire display, or that special tee gift, Heritage Creations USA is

your partner in providing all your needs.
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ORDER PRODUCTS ONLINE
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MORE KEY FEATURES NOTED

PERSONAL ACCOUNT

Introducing

Our New Websitte...

New website features

*  Keep Track of Recent Online Orders including Shipping Details
*  Live Chat with Our Customer Service

»  Featuring New Products Offered

NOTE: You must be logged in to see wholesale pricing

The Heritage Creations USA website has been completely redesigned just for you. Our new online ordering
feature allows you to buy what you need from anywhere at any time, as our site is compatible with all the mobile
devices. All you have to do is set up an account, log in and start shopping. Should you require any assistance, our
support chat connects you with a Customer Service Representative who can answer your questions and guide

you to the best solutions for your needs. Of course, you can still call our award winning customer service team!

Visit us at https://www.heritagecreationsusa.com to view our beautiful collection of golf-related awards and

gifts, and purchase them right online, or scan the QR code below!
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FEDERAL BONNET TOP PANEL STRAIGHT TOP PANEL

PA SERIES PB SERIES
Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available
Choose mahogany, cherry or oak finishes for your finely constructed, solid wood perpetual panel complete with Our Straight Top Perpetual Panels provide a clean, contemporary appeal. Each panel is constructed with solid
matching veneer backers. The Bonnet Top features a prominent and elegant display for your 3D club logo. Plates wood frames around matching veneer back panels. These are available in your choice of mahogany, cherry, or oak
are available in gold-tone/silver-tone, brass, antique brass, or pewter (additional charges may apply based upon finishes. Customize your look with antique brass or pewter plates (additional charges may apply based upon plate
plate material selected). Reference pages 19 - 20 for plates. material selected). Reference pages 19 - 20 for plates.
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FEDERAL BONNET TOP PLAQUE STRAIGHT TOP PLAQUE
PC SERIES PD SERIES

Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available

Mahogany, cherry, or oak veneers form the rich backdrop for your gold-tone/silver-tone plates. A precision
cove edge is routed into the plaque and finished, with your choice of gold or silver leaf, to coordinate with the
engraved plates. Antique brass or pewter plates are also available (additional charges may apply based upon
plate material selected). Reference pages 19 - 20 for plates.

Our Straight Top Perpetual Plaques are constructed using mahogany, cherry, or oak veneers. A precision cove edge
is routed into the plaque and finished with your choice of gold or silver leaf, to coordinate with your
gold-tone/silver-tone plates. Antique brass or pewter plates are also available (additional charges may apply based
upon plate material selected). Reference pages 19 - 20 for plates.
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HARBOR HILL HARBOR SQUARE FORSYTH MANOR FORSYTH SQUARE

PS SERIES PS SERIES PS SERIES PS SERIES
Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available
Recognize and commemorate the professional staff who Commemorate your club’s professional staff with our

have contributed so much to your club with our custom
Professional Staff Panels, complete with your 3D club
logo. Our perpetual panels are constructed with solid

custom perpetual plaques, constructed using mahogany,
cherry, or oak veneers, each are an affordable solution. A
precision cove edge is routed into the plaque, and finished . . , -
. . : - . . to coordinate with your club’s existing
wood frames around matching veneer back panels. , A ; with your choice of gold or silver leaf to coordinate with .
S club’s existing panels. Contact a Customer Service perpetual plaques. Contact a Customer Service

Choose from mahogany, cherry, or oak wood finishes . . . the engraved plates. The Bonnet Top feature allows for the . : L

. Representative for custom options and pricing. . . Representative for custom options and pricing.
and antique brass or pewter plates. These plaques are prominent display of your 3D Club Logo. These plaques are

made to match your specific custom requests. made to match your specific custom requests.

Keep your wall growing with our custom Straight
Top version of our custom Professional Staff
Panels. This is a great way to coordinate with your

Custom Professional Staff Plaques are also
available in a custom Straight Top format
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STANDARD RECTANGLE
PLATES

4”W X 1.25"H

Finish options include
brass, aluminum, and black.
Engraved imprint with
colorfill included.

STANDARD OVAL
PLATES

3.5”W X 2”H

Finish options include
brass, aluminum, and black.
Engraved imprint with
colorfill included.

ROUND NUMBER
DISKS

1.5”DIA

Finish options include brass,
aluminum, and black. Engraved
imprint with colorfill included.
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PREMIUM STANDARD
RECTANGLE PLATES

Multiple Sizes Available

Beveled 1/16” thick satin finish
plate, available in brass, antique
brass, and pewter. Each plate
includes an engraved text and a
black colorfill (standard).

GOLD-TONE/
SILVER-TONE PLATES

Multiple Sizes Available

Multi-layered metal-look plastic plate
available in gold-tone gravo, gold-tone,
silver-tone gravo, and silver-tone. Lasered
text with black colorfill (standard) included.

DOMED OVAL
LOCKER TAG

3.57W X 2”H

Oval plates available in gold, copper,
silver, bronze, and pewter finishes.
Lasered text with black colorfill
(standard) included.
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DISTRESSED LEATHER FLAG PLAQUE MATTED SHADOWBOX PREMIUM SUEDE MATTED

RSW-LEATHER MSBO001 SHADOWBOX

14.25"W X 13.75"H X 1.5”D Multiple Sizes Available SMSBO0O0O1
The vertical layout of this design allows your choice Multiple Sizes Available
ofla ma_hoganytc;r ?IaCK'f'n'iﬂhed frarrée lslurrJ;QundAr:j% Create the look you desire with our vertically formatted

Create a vintage award, commemorative plaque, or unique sign with this distressed leather flag on a rustic wood ?hewf(iunrilsohuiz m:uset}or:\oi;natoig;s vl\j?tehu;nSDolc?col(;:d our §hadowbox featur_ing a 3D logo. Select from your choice

panel. Customize it by placing your logo on the leather flag and your personalization on the brass plate. ng . 9 y in color of a premium suede matte, mahogany or black
personalization on a gold-tone or silver-tone plate. finished frame, and either gold-tone or silver-tone
Antique brass, brass, and pewter plates are also plate. Antique brass, brass, and pewter plates are also
available. See pages 191 - 192 for material options. available. See pages 191 - 192 for material options.
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HERITAGE SIGNATURE

FS-731
18”W X 18"H

This mahogany-framed award with silver-tone/
gold-tone plate and removable top matte for
signatures, is also available with a brass, antique
brass, or pewter plate. Reference pages 191- 192
for material options.

SILK MATTED SHADOWBOX STATESMAN PLAQUE

SSB0OO1 NMCI1114
Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available
. . . . o o . . A rich, antique cherry frame with a cherry-

The Silk Matte Shadowbox is created with a solid mahogany-finished wood frame and 100% raw silk - in your .

. . : . finished backer creates a handsome backdrop
choice of seven colors - mounted and hand-wrapped around the matteboard. An antique gold or silver inner frame .
. R . S . for your 3D club logo and personalized brass
is added to highlight your 3D club logo or crest, and a brass plate carries the personalization. Antique brass )

. . S : ; . plate. Antique brass and pewter plates are also

and pewter plates are also available. This design is available in a vertical format only. See pages 191- 192 for ; . ; .
material options available on this vertical format-only design.

Please see pages 191 - 192 for material options.
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DUAL OPENING MATTED SHADOWBOX
HDSBO001

Multiple Sizes Available

The horizontal presentation of this stunning shadowbox provides two prominent openings to display a 3D logo
as well as ample room for your message on a gold-tone or silver-tone plate. Choose from a mahogany or
black-finished wood frame and a wide selection of matte colors. Brass, antique brass, and pewter plates are
also available. See pages 191 - 192 for material options.

25
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ROUND TOP PLAQUE

WMO001
Multiple Sizes Available

The solid mahogany Round Top Plaque makes a
striking addition to any wall. The rich wood tones
form a handsome backdrop for your 3D club logo and
glistening personalized brass plate. The Round Top
Plaque is available in a vertical format only. Antique
brass and pewter plates are also available. Reference
pages 191 - 192 for Custom 3D Options.

DONALD ROSS MATTED
SHADOWBOX

MSBDR
13"W X 167H

Mahogany-finished Shadowbox with Donald Ross
3D bust, “Architect Donald Ross” inked on the

top matte, and gold-tone/silver-tone plate. Is also
available with brass, antique brass, or pewter plate.
Reference pages 191 - 192 for materials options.
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A. RECTANGULAR PLAQUE B. RECTANGULAR PLAQUE C. PRINTED SHADOWBOX D. FRAMED PHOTO AWARD

WMO002-V WMO002-H FRO045 FPS
Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available 12”W X 15”H Multiple Sizes Available
Let your 3D logo or image take center stage on The horizontal version of the Rectangular This solid mahogany wooq frame has be.autlful N.othlng is more meamngful than.that special photo.
. . . . S . . museum-quality mattes with a gold or silver french Simply supply an image of your signature hole,
this solid mahogany plaque designed for a vertical Plague. Providing you a horizontal version . PR . .
. . ] . line. The top 7-1/4" diameter gold-tone plate can clubhouse, or anything else and we will transform
presentation. A brass plate is standard; however, allows you to select the one best-suited for , R . . S
. . . hold the club’s logo while the lower 5” x 2 it into an award sure to be treasured. Select from
you may also choose from brass, antique brass, or your 3D image. Please be sure to specify your . . . . S
. . gold-tone plate holds your text. Solid brass, four different sizes, eight wood frame finishes, and
pewter to best fit your design needs. Reference preference. Reference pages 191- 192 for : . . ; .
ages 191 - 192 for Custom 3D Options Custom 3D Options antique brass, or pewter plates are also available. four different gold-tone or silver-tone plates. Antique
pag ’ ’ Reference pages 191 - 192 for Custom 3D Options. brass, brass, and pewter plates are also available.
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THE FAIRWAY

SE Vertical
Multiple Sizes Available

This vertical mahogany-framed award is available in 3 sizes with your choice of suede matte colors and
gold-tone or silver-tone plate colors. Antique brass, brass, and pewter plates also available.
Reference pages 191 - 192 for materials options.
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DOUBLE EAGLE

SE Horizontal
Multiple Sizes Available

Choose from a selection of suede matte and plate
colors to transform this horizontal mahogany-framed
horizontal award into the look desired to compliment
any environment. Available in 3 sizes. Reference
pages 191 - 192 for materials options.

MARBLE STATESMAN

FS-520

Multiple Sizes Available

A rich green marble plague handsomely displays
your etched message on the Marble Statesman.
The solid mahogany wood frame with a
black-painted backer is available in 2 sizes.
Reference pages 191 - 192 for materials options.
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A. LARGE ENGRAVED AWARD B. SMALL ENGRAVED AWARD C. SHADOWBOX AWARD D. CREATION WITH GAVEL
LE SE1 NMSB001-3D SHADOWBOX

Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available NMSBOO 1- GAVEL

This framed award with 2 plates offers a refined, One large engraved plate showcases your message . 12”W X 15"H

traditional appeal. Customize your award by choosing on this framed award. Available in 3 sizes, you have Our mahogany or black-finished Shadowbox Designed to recognize anyone else who has swung the
from 3 matte colors and either a gold-tone/silver-tone your choice of matte colors and can select from the includes your 3D Club Logo and a gold-tone/ gavel, this shadowbox is a befitting memorial. Choose
plate. The large engraved award is available in 3 sizes. gold-tone/silver-tone plate collection. Plates are S”V?rftone plate, av.allab!e in vertical formgt only. from a mahogany or black-finished wood frame, your
Also available with brass, antique brass, or pewter also available in brass, antique brass, or pewter. Additional plate options include brass, antique style of 3D logo, and gold-tone/silver-tone plate to
plates. Reference pages 191 - 192 for materials options. Reference pages 191 - 192 for materials options. brass, or pewter plate. create the look you desire for this vertical-only format.

Reference pages 191 - 192 for material options.
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FANTASIA

AIT
Multiple Sizes Available

The sleek, sophisticated arc of optical
crystal presents a detailed crystal golf
ball on the ever-popular Fantasia. Add
your etched and colorfilled imprint to the
generous area provided.

OVAL DESKTOP

DTO001

Sizes Vary

A rich mahogany oval forms the base for
your club’s 3D logo. A brass plate is
standard; however, you may also select
antique brass or pewter. Reference pages
191 - 192 for Custom 3D Creation options.

RECTANGULAR DESKTOP

DTO002

Sizes Vary

A rectangular solid mahogany base, 3D club
logo, and a brass plate create this versatile
award. You may also select an antique brass
or pewter plate to best coordinate with
your logo finish. Reference pages 191 - 192
for Custom 3D Creation options.

38
for questions call 1-866-465-3181



ELITE DESKTOP
DTE006

Sizes Vary

Your 3D club logo takes center stage atop

a beautiful mahogany base with the Elite
Desktop. Two gleaming brass plates carry
your personalization. Reference pages 191 -
192 for Custom 3D Creation options.

MAHOGANY DESKTOP WITH PLATE

DT3-M
6.25"W X 5.25"H

A deep-relief club logo and brass plate allow
you to personalize this solid mahogany
award. Antique brass or pewter plates are
also available to best complete your design.
Reference pages 191- 192 for Custom 3D
Creation options.
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new

TAKE FLIGHT
EA001

Multiple Sizes Available

A proud and majestic eagle strikes an imposing
figure in Take Flight, making it well-suited for those
eagle players or other leaders. A premium jade glass
disc presents your imprint on this gorgeous antique,

gold-finished sculpture.

new

VERSATILE

FS-994GR
5.5"W X 10"H

The Versatile’s pop of emerald crystal makes everyone
stop and take notice of this splendorous award.
Crafted in optical crystal, the Versatile’s generous
imprint area affords the luxury of properly recognizing
accomplishments on or off the course.

DISPLAY
FS-1007H

Multiple Sizes Available

Skillful 2D or 3D subsurface laser engraving is included
in the Display. Make your design come to life with an
optional lighted base. Suggested base option: FS-1007-
6-3D: Vertical - Base 2, Horizontal - Base 4, FS-1007-
8-3D: Vertical - Base 4, Horizontal - Base 5. Reference
pages 191 - 192 for materials options.
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TOWER EXCITE

FS-1005H FS-1009H

Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available

Available in three different heights, this The Excite’s square shape allows for a stunning
tower-shaped optical crystal award allows for 2D or 3D subsurface laser engraving of your special
amazing 2D or 3D subsurface laser engraving. graphics. When set atop the optional lighted base the
Add a lighted base to make this presentation design truly comes alive. Suggested bases are:

truly spectacular. Suggested base option: Base FS-1009H-2 and FS-1009H-3 use Base 3,
1(reference pages 119- 121). FS-1009H-5 use Base 4 (reference pages 119- 121).

45
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new

new

SAPPHIRE BLAZE

FS-371-12
5"W X 117H

The Sapphire Blaze heats up the arena of
beautiful awards with its thick cobalt blue art
glass flame atop a black marble base. This
elegant award is worthy of display in

any surrounding.

new

AZURE PEAK
FS-914

6”W X 7.63”H

Natural, multi-colored slate and beautiful blue
art glass form a mesmerizing combination

on the Azure Peak. This stunning design is

as much an art piece as it is an award and is
perfectly suited for presentation at any course.

new

POSEIDON II

FS-345-AL
10.50"W X 12.63"H

One of the Twelve Olympians, Poseidon

was the god of sea and soil. The colors in
Poseidon Il depict those elements and their
power in quality. Art glass is embraced by
polished metal and a black marble base.
This award makes a striking addition to any
clubhouse display or in the winner’s home.

48
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THE LOB

FS-723
4"W X 6.5"H

Brilliant starphire glass contains
your etched imprint and a shining
aluminum accent completes the
look of The Lob.

www.heritagecreationsusa.com

THE HOOK

FS-722
4"W X 8.57H

This sleek starphire glass design
features a striking slated top.
Your etched imprint is beautifully
showcased on the shimmering
glass with aluminum accents.

new

THE FLYER

FS-721
4"W X 6.5"H

Starphire glass and aluminum
pair up in The Flyer to make a
winning duo. Add your etched
print to make a winning
award for any flight.






new

EMERALD ACE
FS-1366

Multiple Sizes Available

This distinguished crystal award adds a welcome
touch of elegance to any presentation. A stripe of
emerald crystal accents the beautiful clear crystal
backdrop containing your etched message. Complete
with an oval base and a shimmering crystal golf ball.

new

TEE

G6443

8”W X 7.13”H

Honors is a tribute to those who teed it up to
win..and did. This glistening crystal award with
a detailed golf ball provides ample room for your

etched message. The ball is flat in back to allow for
maximum flexibility in display.
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new

MAHOGANY WOOD FRAME MAHOGANY WOOD FRAME PRESTIGE SERIES PRESTIGE SERIES

FR043-V
11"W X 15"H

Preserve the winning scorecard and ball, or a cherished
photo in this handsome mahogany-finished, vertical format
shadowbox. This design features a gold tee, gold-tone/
silver-tone plate, and area for a photo or scorecard. Brass,
antique brass, or pewter plates are also available. Maximum
photo/scorecard size is 6” x 4”. If you prefer not to supply a
golf ball we will gladly incorporate a stock ball.

55
www.heritagecreationsusa.com

FR043-H
15"W X 117H

This horizontal format mahogany-finished shadowbox
features a gold tee, gold-tone/silver-tone plate, and
area for photo or scorecard. Brass, antique brass, or
pewter plate may also be selected. Please provide a
photo/scorecard no larger than 6” x 4” and your golf
ball. If you prefer not to supply a golf ball we will
gladly incorporate a stock ball.

12000 (Mahogany Finish)
12°W X 21”H

The mahogany-finished Prestige Series shadowbox
features a 3D design, gold #1 and tee, and a gold-
tone/silver-tone plate. You may also select a brass,
antique brass, or pewter plate (special charges may
apply). If you prefer not to supply a golf ball we will
gladly incorporate a stock ball. Reference pages
191- 192 for all custom 3D creation options.

12002 (Oak Finish)

12”W X 21”H

The Prestige Series oak-finished shadowbox features
a warm woodtone frame to present your special ball
together with a 3D design, gold #1 and tee, and a
gold-tone/silver-tone plate. You may also select a
brass, antique brass, or pewter plate (special charges
may apply). If you prefer not to supply a golf ball we
will gladly incorporate a stock ball. Reference pages
191- 192 for all custom 3D creation options.

56
for questions call 1-866-465-3181






JADE HOLE-IN-ONE JADE HOLE-IN-ONE

FS131M-GOLF FS132M-GOLF
7°W X 7°H 7.25"W X 7°H

Simply add your own golf ball to this premium jade glass circular design to complete a truly personal award.

We etch and colorfill the front and etch only the back of the glass creating a beautifully dimensional message. Thls .rectangular design crafted in premium jade glass affords the perfect spot.to add your own golf b_aII. The large
. . . . . . haip . R . imprint area allows you to etch and colorfill the front and etch only the back with your text and graphics. Full-
Both imprint areas and one colorfill are included in the price. Full-color digital imprint is also available A . Lo . e
o color digital imprint is also available (additional charges may apply).
(additional charges may apply).
59 60
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PAR 3 SERIES

PAR3
8.63"W X 10.63"H

Your special inscription is inked directly to the top

matte with a gold-tone/silver-tone plate below carrying
the congratulatory message in this mahogany-finished
shadowbox. Allowing you to easily add your own ball upon
receipt of the shadowbox. Brass, antique brass or pewter
plates may also be used. (additional charges may apply).

FLAG SERIES

47NM (Unmatted)
28.25”W X 22.75”H

Preserve a commemorative flag, a retired flag, or one
from a special tournament in this mahogany-finished
frame with a gold-tone/silver-tone plate announcing
the dedication. Please make sure the flag you supply
is no larger than 22” x 14". Brass, antique brass,

or, pewter plates may also be selected (additional
charges may apply).

61
www.heritagecreationsusa.com

FLAG SERIES

47M (Matted)
28.25"W X 22.75"H

A mahogany-finished wood frame with museum-
quality matting beautifully presents your special
flag. Gold-tone/silver-tone plates are standard;
however, you can select brass, antique brass or
pewter plates for your meaningful inscription.
(additional charges may apply).

FLAG SERIES II

FR-055
26.25"W X 23.25"H

Send your special ball and flag to be elegantly
presented in this mahogany-finished shadowbox

with precision-cut matting. A gold-tone/silver-tone

plate and optional brass, antique brass, and pewter

plate is available. (additional charges may apply).
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new

PHOTO/SCORECARD SERIES
49-H
18”W X 11”H

Your cherished photo or winning scorecard is
showcased in this mahogany-finished shadowbox.
A gold #1 and tee pair with a gold-tone/silver-tone
plate to commemorate your achievements. Optional
brass, antique brass or pewter plate finishes are
available (additional charges may apply).

JADE PRO
CN-BALL-GN PHOTO/SCORECARD SERIES

4”W X 4”H 49-V
11”W X 18”H

This mahogany-finished shadowbox with a gold #1

and tee, embellish the presentation of your special
photo or scorecard. An engraved gold-tone/silver-tone
plate completes the memorization of the impressive
accomplishment. Brass, antique brass or pewter plates
are available (additional charges may apply).

The Jade Pro is a creative combination of solid concrete and jewel-toned jade resin. This stunning award is the
perfect presentation for those whose game deserves special recognition. Your etched and colorfilled imprint
stands out beautifully against the green resin.
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CLUB SERIES

11000 (Mahogany Finish)
10"W X 137H

This warm mahogany-finished shadowbox
encloses a gold #1 and tee, with a gold-tone/
silver-tone plate. Also available with brass,
antique brass, or pewter plate (additional
charges may apply).

www.heritagecreationsusa.com

CLUB SERIES

11002 (Oak Finish)

10”"W X 13”H

Oak-finished shadowbox with a gold #1 tee
and gold-tone/silver-tone plate. Also available
with brass, antique brass, or pewter plate. One
engraved imprint position included. Special

charges may apply depending on plate material.

SHOWCASE

FS-726
77.63"W X 77.88"H

This solid mahogany wood panel features an attractive crown accent, four wood picture frames (each holds

10” x 8” image), and brass, pewter or gold-tone/silver-tone plates.
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MATCH PLAY V

MPFR-JD
Multiple Sizes Available

This jade glass award is the go-to choice
when you need a classic design. A mahogany
wood base displays the glass with your
skillfully etched imprint, making it easily
displayed in any environment. The Match
Play V is available in five sizes.

MATCH PLAY III MATCH PLAY VI
MPPL-2011 MPFR-BR

. . . Multiple Sizes Available
Multiple Sizes Available

A solid brass upright pairs beautifully with
your choice of a mahogany or natural cherry
wood base in this classic award, available in
four sizes.

Rich, cherry-finished wood provides a traditional appeal in the Match Play Ill. Add a deep-relief photopolymer
plate with your choice of gold or silver finish to complete this handsome design, which is available in two sizes.

71 2
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MATCH PLAY AWARD MATCH PLAY II AWARD

MP MPII
Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available
Recognize the champion and the rest of the field on this versatile wall plaque. The Match Play is a framed award Mahogany-finished wood frames a gold-tone/silver-tone plate carrying the winners of your club’s latest tournament.
with a gold-tone/silver-tone plate or your choice of brass, antique brass, or pewter. Available in four sizes with a You can also select from brass, antique brass, or pewter plates for this desirable award, available in four sizes. See
wide selection of frame colors. See pages 191 - 192 for material options. pages 191 - 192 for material options.
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PRESTIGE MATCH PLAY PRESTIGE MATCH PLAY II
MPP MPP20-C

Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available

The traditional styling of this mahogany or cherry plaque with a gold-leafed edge showcases your 3D club logo
and a brass plate displaying the winners. Select from 6 layout options to fit your tournament characteristics.
Antique brass or pewter plates are also available.

Gorgeous cherry lusterwood provides a shimmering backdrop for a deep-relief photopolymer medallion and winner’s
board. The Prestige Match Play Il - available in two sizes - makes a regal statement on any clubhouse wall.

77 s
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new new

OAK BRACKETS WALNUT BRACKETS
CLP12 LP-W
15”W X 12”H Multiple Sizes Available
A straight-forward and affordable means of capturing that all-important championship. This oak panel allows for Warm walnut wood provides a welcome backdrop for your lasered imprint. The Walnut Brackets will look beautiful
extensive laser engraving for all of your important information and names. on the clubhouse walls, without breaking the budget.
79 80
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frew TENBY TROPHY
G10

Multiple Sizes Available

This classic-shaped, non-leaded European
crystal award is designed for the most
prestigious presentations. A generous area
is provided for your etched imprint.

FORTE PLATE
FS-82

Multiple Sizes Available

Non-leaded crystal in a simple, sophisticated

shape defines the Forte Plate. Optional clear

acrylic plate stands are also available: G3513
(holds item FS-826) and the G3514

(holds FS-827 & FS-828).
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VOLANTE VASE

FS-1003

Multiple Sizes Available

The Volante Vase is a sleek, non-leaded,
hand-blown European crystal award with your
prominently etched imprint.

www.heritagecreationsusa.com

ADAGIO VASE

FS-854-10
9.88”H

Non-leaded European crystal is hand-blown
into the attractive Adagio Vase. The lucky
recipient will be as proud of this award as
they are of their winning score.

QUADRO VASE

FS-842-11
11.25”H

Sleek non-leaded European crystal tapers
elegantly upward on this striking award.
The Quadro Vase has multiple areas for your
etched imprint. One imprint is included.

CANTATA VASE
FS-853-11
11"H

The Cantata Vase award makes a beautiful
addition to any clubhouse or home display.
This non-leaded, hand-blown European
crystal design is etched as you desire.
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ORBIT BOWL

FS-1000
12"W x 7°H

The Orbit Bowl makes an impressive award. This sleek and sophisticated oval-shaped bowl’s green
fringe is an attractive accent suited for any golf lover. One etched imprint is included.

90
for questions call 1-866-465-3181



DURHAM ICE BUCKET

G403

Multiple Sizes Available

Ice down a fabulous bottle of champagne to
celebrate the win. The Durham Ice Bucket
then becomes a treasured and functional
award for lasting memories. Fashioned in
24% leaded European crystal, this award
includes one etched imprint.
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CORONET ICE BUCKET

FS-847

Multiple Sizes Available

Simple in design, but high in style, the
Coronet Ice Bucket scores as a functional
gift or award. One etched imprint is included
on this non-leaded, hand-blown

European crystal design.

DURHAM FOOTED BOWL
G303

Multiple Sizes Available

This elegant 24% leaded European crystal
bowl is an all-purpose winner. The intricate
design creates a rich backdrop for your
etched imprint.

LEGATO ICE BUCKET

FS-848

Multiple Sizes Available

Etch your club logo on the Legato Ice

Bucket, fashioned in hand-blown, non-leaded
European crystal, for use in the clubhouse
restaurants or tournament awards. No matter
how it is used, this sleek design will

be a welcoming addition.
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new new

COBALT LOVE COBALT ELLIPSE
G1401 G1405
Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available
Cobalt blue European glass transforms the Sheer, simple, and elegant. The Cobalt Ellipse
traditional loving cup into an amazing award. vase forms an attractive design styled in
This striking design wears your etched logo European glass just waiting for your etched
in an elegant manner. imprint to transform it into an award.
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new new new
UPHILL APPROACH PETALS TRIFECTA GIOSCOSO VASE
G730 G272 G273 FS-861

Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available

Your etched imprint takes center stage
on this sleek European glass vase with a
distinctive angled top. This design drives
your next award presentation to the
winner’s circle.

The Gioscoso’s sleek, oval shape provides
a generous area to etch your club or
tournament logo. This stylish vase makes a
wonderful gift as well as an award.

Soft scalloped edges top this multi-sided
vase which forms several options for your
etched imprint. One etched imprint is
included in the price.

This three-sided vase has a contemporary
flair and allows you to imprint three different
sides. One side etched imprint is included.
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OXFORD PEDESTAL BOWL
FS-758

Multiple Sizes Available

WELLINGTON PITCHER TROPHY
FS-761

Multiple Sizes Available

The sophisticated nickel-finish on this shimmering The .Welllngton 's @ n|(.:kel-f|n|shed pitcher

; . . trophy with a pedestal design to accommodate
bowl with a pedestal allows for your engraved imprint our enaraved logo or other imprints
to be presented with elegance. One imprint included. y 9 9 P ’

One imprint area is included.
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WHITNEY PRESENTATION
PLATE
FS-756

Multiple Sizes Available

Steeped in tradition, this pewter-finished plate
features intricate scallop-detailed edges. The
center of the plate provides a generous area for
your engraved imprint to take center stage.

GLOUCESTER BOWL
AQ-009

6”DIA

The Gloucester Bowl is a stunning zinc

alloy bowl with a golden shadow finish.

Your engraved logo or monogram transforms
this traditional masterpiece into an

amazing award or gift.

STAFFORD BOWL
FS-798

Multiple Sizes Available

A charming, beaded accent adds a welcome
detail to this pewter-finished bowl. Your engraved
personalization or logo adds the finishing touches.

LANCASTER PRESENTATION PLATE
FS-797

Multiple Sizes Available

A sophisticated nickel-finish and a beaded
accent defines the Lancaster Presentation
Plate. The traditional styling and an engraved
imprint make this the award of choice.
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VANDERBILT PEDESTAL CAMBRIDGE TROPHY CUP

FS-766 FS-760

Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available

Styled after the beloved loving cup design,

.the nic'kfel-finished Vande.rbillt is sfteEpeq Your engraved logo will look stunning on the pewter-
in tradition. The anderbllt is a\{allable in finished Cambridge Trophy Cup. This traditional design
three epgravable sizes, maklng it . ‘ features a lid with attractive detailing. Its three sizes
well-suited for competitions. One imprint are perfect for your upcoming tournaments.

area is included in the price.

CARNEGIE BOWL
FS-757

Multiple Sizes Available

Scallop accents enliven this pewter-
finished bowl. Engrave the Carnegie
with your club or tournament logo for
an award to be treasured.
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BEDFORD TROPHY CUP
M2122

Multiple Sizes Available

This award’s shiny nickel-finish and ornate handles
make it a standout at any presentation. One
engraved imprint is included in the price.

MANCHESTER TROPHY CUP
M1050

Multiple Sizes Available

The Manchester’s handsome style sports a
soft pewter-finish ready for your engraved
imprint (one imprint included). Three sizes
are available to fit your needs.

LOVING CUP
M1048

Multiple Sizes Available

The Loving Cup is just that..a traditionally
styled trophy with a gorgeous pewter-
finish. Your engraved imprint takes on a
regal appeal, transforming this into a
master-level award.

PRESENTATION PLATE
M35

Multiple Sizes Available

This stunning pewter award is available in four
sizes to fit both your needs and your budget.
Ample imprint room showcases your engraving
for maximum presentation.

105 106
www.heritagecreationsusa.com for questions call 1-866-465-3181



107

YORK TROPHY CUP

M1042

Multiple Sizes Available

The soft tone of the pewter-finish forms a
traditional appeal in the lidded York Trophy
Cup. When engraved with your logo, it
becomes a treasured award, worthy

of display in any surroundings.
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new

THE NEWHART

FS-2007

Multiple Sizes Available

The Newhart’s heart-shaped handles define
the contemporary flair of this sleek,

pewter loving cup design. Make Newhart the
heart of your next award presentation with
your engraved logo and message.
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BLACK TIE LOVING CUP
CGC52

Multiple Sizes Available

The Black Tie Loving Cup has a touch of elegance and
formality with a contemporary flair. This stylish black
and silver ceramic award can be etched and colorfilled
to make it your own signature design. One location, one
color imprint is included.

WHITE TIE LOVING CUP

CGC55

Multiple Sizes Available

Pure white paired with silver is a classic
combination on this ceramic award.
Celebrate your tournament winners with the
stylish White Tie Loving Cup. One etched
imprint with one colorfill is included.

SOPHISTICATED SILVER
LOVING CUP

CGCs8

Multiple Sizes Available

This ceramic loving cup features a soft silver
colored cup with shining silver accents. The
Sophisticated Silver Loving Cup elevates your
award presentation. One etched imprint with
one colorfill is included in the price.
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SOPHISTICATED SILVER VASE WHITE TIE VASE
CGC37 CGC40

Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available

A standout at any awards presentation,
the ceramic White Tie Vase features a cool

This stunning ceramic vase makes a . S ) S .
functional award sure to be appreciated white finish Wli.ﬁh sh.|n|ng‘ silver accent‘s.
by the lucky winner. Add your etched and One etched imprint with one colorfill

is included in the price.

colorfilled imprint to make it truly personal.
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BLACK TIE VASE WHITE TIE TROPHY CUP

CGC43 CGC46

Multiple Sizes Available Multiple Sizes Available

Striking black with silver accents adorns Cool white ceramic transforms this
this gorgeous ceramic award. Add a silver traditionally styled trophy cup into a
or white - or another color - colorfill to the modern classic. Etch and colorfill your
etched imprint to complete the look. One logo to compliment the silver accents
etched imprint with one colorfill included. for an award worthy of display in the

clubhouse or winner’s house.

BLACK TIE TROPHY CUP
CGC49

Multiple Sizes Available

The trophy cup is truly one of the most
recognizable symbolic awards of golf and
other sports. This graceful ceramic style,
dressed in a luxurious black with silver
accents makes a lasting impression,
especially when etched with your club logo.
One etched imprint with one colorfill included.
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SINGLE-TIER BASES
Bl

Available in Multiple Sizes

Mahogany, walnut, or black-painted wood
base with brass plate. Also available with an
antique brass or pewter plate. Please specify
a round or square relief when ordering.
Special charges may apply depending on
plate material.

DOUBLE TIER BASES
B2

Available in Multiple Sizes

Mahogany, walnut, or black-painted wood
base with brass plate. Also available with an
antique brass or pewter plate. Please specify
a round or square relief when ordering.
Special charges may apply depending on
plate material.

119 120
www.heritagecreationsusa.com for questions call 1-866-465-3181



BASE 4

BASE-4
6.5"W X 1"H

BASE 1

BASE-1
. . Enhance the look of your 2D or 3D laser engraved
3.5"W X 17H crystal with our black LED illuminated base for
subsurface crystal.

Take your 2D or 3D laser engraved crystal to
the next level by adding a rosewood
LED illuminated base.

BASE 5

BASE-5
8.25"W X 1”H

Create a custom look with our black LED
illuminated base by adding a creative
subsurface crystal upright on top.

BASE 2

BASE-2
4”"W X 1.25H

Illuminate a 2D or 3D crystal upright with our
rosewood LED illuminated base.

BASE 3

BASE-3
4.5"W X 17H

Enhance the look of your 2D or 3D laser
engraved crystal with our rosewood LED
illuminated base for subsurface crystal.

121 122
www.heritagecreationsusa.com for questions call 1-866-465-3181






new

THE BELGIAN
G3808

6”H

The Belgian glass is the perfect gift for any beer
drinker. Each 16 oz glass is skillfully etched with
your desired club logo, golfer’s monogrammed
initials, or other unique imprint.
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new

BOURBON BUDDY
GOO01A

3.75”H

Bourbon enthusiasts will love the thick stem
of this 8 oz glass which forms an easy grip
to swirl their fine bourbon and enhance the
experience. Each glass comes beautifully
etched with your desired imprint.

THE CRAFT

G1009

5.75”H

For those who love local brews - or any brew -
The Craft is a wonderful addition to their
drinkware collection. This stylish 16.75 oz
stacking beer glass can be etched with your
preferred imprint to make it a truly personal gift.

THE RATHSKELLER

G5092

6.125”H

This 16 oz glass beer mugs’ sturdy handle makes
it easy to hoist your favorite brew while keeping
itice cold. The ample imprint area allows for your
etched imprint to standout.

THE PUB

GO0195

7.125”H

The Pub is everyone’s favorite. These 19 oz glasses
are well-suited for your preferred beverage. Add an
etched monogram, logo or other imprint to make The
Pub a personalized gift.
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CHANCELLOR’S COLLECTION
MARTINI
G5205

3.5”H

Stemless glasses are prefect for clubhouse patios
or other gatherings. The Chancellor’s Martini glass
holds 13.5 oz in a stylish manner. Your etched
imprint provides added elegance.
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CHANCELLOR’S COLLECTION
RED WINE

G5207

4”H

This 16.75 oz red wine glass makes a
welcome gift at any golf outing or other
occasion. Simply add an etched imprint and
you have a truly special gift.

CHANCELLOR’S COLLECTION
WHITE WINE

G5261
4"H

Perfect for a crisp white wine or any
beverage, this 11.75 oz glass can be
multi-purpose. The added etched imprint
personalizes for any club or club member.

CHANCELLOR’S COLLECTION
WHITE WINE

G5208
4.57H

Your etched imprint makes this 17 oz
stemless wine glass one that will be used
every day as well as special occasions.

CHANCELLOR’S COLLECTION
FLUTE

G5209

5.75”H

The sleek, elegant styling of the stemless
flute has made it a staple for all drinkware
collections. This 8.5 oz flute can be etched
making it a welcome addition to the 18th
hole service ware or for a special gift.
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REFRESH
FS-937

5.75”H

The Refresh is a set of 12 oz stemmed water
glasses from Riedel, the famed drinkware
company. This set comes with your etched

imprint in the Riedel box. Offered as a set of 2.

MAGNUM
G6408-90

8”H

Etch your custom imprint into Riedel’s large
format red wine glass. Each glass holds
18.50 oz and is offered as a set of 2.
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BRANDY

FS-939

6”H

Swirl your favorite brandy or other fine beverage
in Riedel’s stemmed snifter for the finest of
enjoyment. These 29.50 oz glasses make an
attractive stage for your etched imprint. Offered
as set of 2.
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MAGNUM I1I

G6416-00

10.5”H

This Riedel large format wine glass is well-suited
for a variety of wines; however, it is specifically
styled in an elegant fashion to bring forth the
fruits and tannins of fine reds. Each 33.63 oz
glass is beautifully etched as desired, offered

as set of 2.

RIESLING GLASSES
G4441-15

9.5”H

Riedel’s diverse set of Riesling glass, 15.5 oz, is designed for every occasion and every taste. Custom etch each

for that special touch. Offered as a set of 2.
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MONTAGUE COLLECTION
COOLER
G5031

6.25”H

This all-purpose 15.75 oz tumbler features a

heavy bottom and a beautifully etched imprint.
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MONTAGUE COLLECTION
BEVERAGE

G5030

5.625”H

Whether you prefer sweet tea, a Long Island
Iced Tea - or any other beverage, this 11.25
oz glass serves it up beautifully with ample
room for your etched imprint.

MONTAGUE COLLECTION
DOUBLE OLD FASHIONED
G5029

5.75”H

After you have doubled downed on the
course, double up with the perfect on-the-
rocks glass. Add your etched imprint to this
13.5 oz glass.

MONTAGUE COLLECTION
OLD FASHIONED
G5028

3.5”H

The Old Fashioned is a classic and so is this
110z cocktail glass. The heavy bottom and your
etched imprint are the perfect finishing touches.

MONTAGUE COLLECTION
WHISKEY
G5267

2.5"H

For the shot after making - or missing - the
perfect shot. This 1.75 oz shot glass can also
be used to measure the exact pour for mixed
drinks.
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SOMERSET COLLECTION
MARTINI
G9251

7.25”H

Shaken or stirred, your etched imprint adds a
touch of elegance to this 10 oz martini glass.
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SOMERSET COLLECTION
BALLOON
G5066

8”H

The balloon-shaped wine glass is suited for a
variety of drinks while providing a generous
platform for your etched imprint. This classic
holds 16 oz.

SOMERSET COLLECTION
TALL WINE
G5265

9”H

Sleek and elegant, this 16 oz all-purpose wine
glass wears your etched imprint with style.

SOMERSET COLLECTION
FLUTE

G5260

9.25”H

Every day on the course is a day to celebrate.
Any occasion from a hole-in-one to marrying “the
one,” the Somerset 8 oz flute is ready to make it
special. One etched imprint included.
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TRALEE PILSNER
G5541

9”H

Pilsner glasses are a favorite among

beer drinkers, and the 23 oz Tralee is no
exception. Beer just tastes better out of
the right glass and especially one with your
etched monogram or logo.

ESTATE BRANDY COLLECTION
G9238

3.75”H

Maximize the flavor and aroma of brandy,
whiskey or any brown spirit with this
attractive glass. The wide bowl of this 6 oz
glass tapering to the top, allows the aromas
to rise while also providing a wonderful area
for your etched imprint.

ESTATE BRANDY COLLECTION

PUB COLLECTION G939
MIXING PUB GLASS MIXING GLASS o

G9179 G9180

6”H 6.25”H Wrap your hand around the wide bowl of this

12 oz brandy snifter to bring the aromas to the

tapered top thereby enhancing your enjoyment of
A good mixing glass is a basic necessity for any any brandy, whiskey, and bourbon.
bartender who likes to shake things up. This one
is designed to hold 16 oz while promoting your

etched logo.

Our Mixing Glass is making it on par for your
sports bar, 18th hole or home. Golf enthusiasts
will love this glass with an etched logo
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new

DIAMOND DECANTER

FS-846

8.75”H

The Diamond Decanter’s sleek, wide design affords
a generous imprint area while holding 23.75 oz

of your favorite whiskey in lead-free crystal. The
stylish stopper is the perfect finishing touch.

CARLOW DECANTER

G9826

11”H

Presentation is everything and this European
lead-free crystal, 28 oz decanter does it with style.
Its sleek, elegant design featuring a disc-shaped
stopper and signature open bubble in the sham
adds a touch of refinement while displaying your
tastefully etched imprint.
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PARK AVENUE DECANTER SET DECANTER SET

G9832-SET G5059

10.5”H (Decanter) 8.5”H (Decanter)

3.75”H (Glasses) 3.5”H (Glasses)

Textured glass bottoms add a glistening impact to the enjoyment of your favorite liquor. The Park Avenue European This five-piece set includes a handsome, Italian made glass 25.38 oz decanter and four old fashioned glasses.
lead-free crystal decanter holds 34 oz and each glass holds 10 oz. All items have a single location etched imprint. Each item can be customized with an etched imprint to make this set a special gift. Set of 4 glasses - 1 decanter.

Set of 4 glasses - 1 decanter.
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MONTAGUE OLD FASHIONED
G5028H

3.5”H

Functional gifts are always appreciated

and are a long lasting reminder of your
thoughtfulness. These 11 oz on-the-rocks
boxed glass sets are the perfect tee gift,
holiday gift or virtually any other. One etched
imprint per glass included.

CHANCELLOR’S WINE

G5208-4
4.57H

This four-piece set of 17 oz wine glasses
comes beautifully packaged and ready for
gift giving. Personalized with an etched
imprint, these will be used and appreciated
for years to come. Offered as a set of 4.

DIRECTOR’S OLD FASHIONED

G5028-28WB
QUADRO DECANTER SET -

FS-843-SET

10.75”H (Decanter) What_golfer wouldn’_t love this impressiye gift?

4”H (Glasses) The r|ch-tovned box is luxuriously Imgd in soft
black forming a handsome presentation of two,
11 oz old fashioned glasses with your chosen

This stunning lead-free crystal decanter and glass set puts a stylish twist on cocktail time. A truly remarkable etched imprint. Offered as a set of 2.

28.70 oz decanter pairs with four 11.50 oz rocks glasses creating an eye-catching set as functional as it is

attractive. Add etched imprints for true personalization - at no extra charge. Set of 4 glasses - 1 decanter.
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MIXING GLASSES
G9180-416BB

6.25”H

A black lined box holds four 20 oz beer glasses which are well-suited for a variety of beverages. Etched monograms
or logos makes this a very personal gift. Offered as a set of 4.
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DIRECTOR’S DOUBLE OLD
FASHIONED

G5029-410

4.25”H

The Old Fashioned is truly a cocktail classic
which will be fully appreciated when poured
into these etched glasses. A two-piece black
box assures it is ready to be presented at any
occasion. Offered as a set of 4.

MIXING GLASSES

G9180-28BB
6.5"H

A set of charming Mixing Glasses comes
packaged and ready for gift giving. Offered
as a set of 2.
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FULL SIZE CORNHOLE BOARDS AND BAGS
ACA-FB000020, FULL-1, FULL-2

ACA-Approved wood panel Cornhole Boards. The tops are made of rigid 1/2” baltic birch and

the frames are made of cabinet-grade poplar. The top of these boards allow for a full-color digital
imprinted graphic to suit your needs. Our unique, fully digital, custom graphics are sublimated

on one (FULL-1) or two (FULL-2) sides of each cornhole bag. Each set comes with four bags.

BOARDS BAGS
FULL-1
FULL-2
OLD FASHIONED GLASSES PUB GLASSES EASY CARRY BOX
EASY CARRY BOX GB2-2-PUB
GB2-2-OLD 8"W X 7"H
8.57W X 57H ) These boxed Pub Glasses make great club
Grab-n-Go a set of Old Fashioned Glasses souvenirs or tee gifts, and the Easy Carry box
beautifully etched with your club, tournament assures smooth traveling. Each glass can be
logo or other imprint. This set makes great custom etched. The boxes come with a stock
pro shop items or tee gifts. Call our customer imprint; however, they too can be customized for
service to see how easy it is to customize the your club or tournament. Offered as a set of 2.
box for a complete look. Offered as a set of 2.
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UNWINE
SDAW153

10”W X 11.25”H X 2.75”D

For the serious wine connoisseur, the Unwine’s
cherry-finished wood box holds 10 wine tools for
pouring, presenting and preserving the precious
liquid. For an additional charge, the box may be
screened with your chosen imprint.

UNWINE IV

SDAWI155
7"W X 2”H X 7.5"D

A smaller version of the Unwine, the Unwine IV
holds five wine essential tools in a customizable
wood box with a rich cherry-finish.

UNWINE V
SDAW177

Multiple Sizes Available

Just add wine! The Unwine V holds one standard
bottle (not included) in a rich, cherry-finished wood
box containing four wine essential tools. The top of
the box may be screened with your desired graphics
and text (additional charges apply).

UNWINE VI

SDAWI178
7.75”W X 9.50"H X 4.75”D

The Unwine VI makes a truly stunning gift, prize
or award. The cherry-finished chest’s hinge lid
reveals a super easy, super-fast wine opener. The
lower drawer holds seven tools geared for wine
serving and preserving.
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new

WINE CASK SERVING TRAY
WINE TRAY

23”DIA

The Wine Cask has the look and feel of an aged wine
barrel. This 23” diameter distressed wood tray features
a metal wrapped rim and handles for easy serving. Your
lasered imprint creates the look of a branded cask.
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new

BAMBOO CHEF

CB-220
13"W X .5"H X 11.5"D

Bamboo’s natural qualities affording a
cutting board that is durable and easy to
clean, making it the chef’s choice. The
Bamboo Chef also offers generous area for
your lasered imprint.*

new

WALNUT CHEF

CB-166
13"W X .75"H X 9.75"D

Walnut is often appreciated for its warm, rich
wood tone; however, it is also a very hard
and solid wood which is perfect for cutting
boards. Laser your club or tournament

logo to create a gift that will be used and
appreciated.*

new

MAPLE CHEF
CB-163

13”W X .5”H X 7’D

Our Maple Chef board is stylish and its
handle allows for easy handling when used
as a cutting board. Add a laser imprint
(included) to personalize the Maple Chef*.
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new

MOST POPULAR

WC-153
4"DIA

These poplar wood coasters are sure to be
named Most Popular in your club. Laser your club
logo into them to sell in your pro or gift shop or
as popular gifts for members and guests.
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CUBED
FS-606-GOLF

3”W X 5.5”H

Our fun and colorful Cubed awards are made in the USA from raw steel with acrylic
magnetic attachments. Gold, silver, and bronze faceplates are shown; however, other
colors, as well as personalization and customization options, are available.
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new

TOSS UP

BB-212-T (pg. 165), BB-212-S (pg. 166)
3”W X 3”H

The perfect tee gift for any tournament or golf outing. These
suede (BB-212-S) or turbo(BB-212-T) fabric bean bag cubes
are a unique way of getting your imprint to be part of the fun
and to be remembered for years to come.
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new

APPROACH, PERFECT ROUND, AND THE MARKS BRACELET
EB-215-R, EB-215-C, EB-215-B
ONE SIZE FITS ALL
These stylish bracelets can be used as tee gifts, IDs, or unique awards, and can serve as a ball
marker. Each style features a waxed cord adjustable band and comes packaged in a suede pouch
(imprinted at additional charge upon request). These bracelets are available in both rectangle
(Approach) and circle (Perfect Round), as well as a ball marker feature (Marks), available in the

round version only. The Marks is a functional award or gift, with a metal ball marker magnetically
held in place on the bracelet.
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new new

SWING TERRACES

PC-211 PC-212
7.125”W x 7.5”H 7°W x 8.25”H

Whether you are a player or tournament director,
you know it’s the follow-through that counts. The
Swing provides a stylish acrylic award that is as
easy to pack as it is on your budget. Full-color
digital imprint included.

Three layers of angular-shaped acrylic
designs merge to form one spectacular award.
Terraces utilizes full digital color imprint to
create the look you desire for your event.
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CLEAR SHOT

PC-214

6”W x 10”H

Sheer towers of acrylic provides generous
space for your digital color imprint. This
award is an attractive and affordable option
for any golf event.

new

HOLE OUT
PC-213

6”W x 5.25”H

When the last putt is sunk and the winner is
announced, this acrylic award documents the
occasion with a full-color digital imprint.
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THE CUSTOM PROCESS

The process to create a custom award is easy when you work with our design team. They work
with you to make your visions reality. Based on the information provided, our designers will create
renderings of some ideas that meet your criteria. Our decades of experience allows us to quickly
pinpoint what will work within your desires, budget and time frame.

We work with various woods, metals, crystal, art glass, resins, bamboos and even concrete. We
truly can create the award that suits your style and culture, whether you order one or hundreds.
The rendering of your selected design becomes an engineering schematic from which our skilled
craftsmen work. Once the actual piece is made, our imprinting teams begin to personalize it with your
chosen message. Our vast array of imprinting methods - sand etch, laser etch, 3D laser, engraving,
digital color and more - allow us to beautifully memorialize your custom design.

Make your awards as unique as your hole-in-one with Heritage Creations USA.
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CUSTOM WALL RECOGNITION

Nothing quite compares to a well-designed “wall of fame.” These are not just nods to winners
or past presidents, they truly tell the story of your club. Each panel can be designed to
accommodate a different page in your history. Winners of various tournaments, professional
staff, photos of your clubhouse(s), celebrities who have played your course, community
acknowledgments or any other events you want to document with pictures or text can be
recognized with custom wall recognition. Flags, bricks or other mementos add interest when we
incorporate them onto your clubs walls.

Let us tell your story, whether we are updating existing walls to make them more modern or
beginning with one plaque.
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CUSTOM HOLE-IN-ONE

Making a Hole-in-One is the goal of all goals, yet one that seems nearly impossible. When
someone does make that one shot wonder, it is time to recognize the accomplishment in a
meaningful manner. Creating a special award for the lucky golfer and then adding their name
to a clubhouse plaque is the ultimate recognition. If you want to preserve the ball used from a
match or tournament, send it in and we will create your one-of-a-kind frame or shadowbox. Let
our creative team help you recognize your outstanding golfers in the style you desire.
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CUSTOM DESKTOP AWARDS

Golfing awards have come a long way from the standard trophy. Now, it is easy to design the
perfect award that winners will want to display in their homes or offices. We can create an award
in a myriad of materials that is on par with your club branding while staying within your budget.

185 186
www.heritagecreationsusa.com for questions call 1-866-465-3181



CUSTOM BASES

Your treasured award deserves a befitting base. Whether it is a traveling award, a lobby piece or
a custom design, having the right base makes all the difference. Let us make a base to fit your
award in the size you desire. Special electronics can be added to allow your base to “talk”
and/or light up. Call us today for more information.
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FRAMED AWARD OPTIONS

SILK MATTE OPTIONS

%,
) 2 IS 3.
604 Sy /*@% OO/G, ﬁ\@
MUSEUM MATTE OPTIONS
(% k/o/ ‘/0/& ‘/&f ‘/o%’/
O{e/@. %,:/)63;\ G}o/{’;”z %’:7?’3:; K
EX S o % % %
SUEDE MATTE OPTIONS
%o %, \%"’o) %"Q 22 S O%" 23
2 > % > >
* = oy S o OO% ® 3. 2
SUEDE BACKER OPTIONS
% o 2 % 4 2 %
23 %z 2, o, »o(,p X %z;(} O”o}, %,
FRAME OPTIONS
o E ® %
(SR> < O@ @@ 7. % CN z_%
o v 5 %%, %% %0,
o -~ “ %J\ R

191
www.heritagecreationsusa.com

CUSTOM 3D CREATIONS

MULTI-COLOR LOGO

3D1-G

Standard Size of 7.25”W x 7.25”H Round or Square
Sizes Vary Based Off of Club Logo

The model is created by utilizing a combination of
carving, sculpting, and precision machining. A mold

is then produced from this model and used to cast
multiple copies which are hand-painted to match your
color specifications.

BRONZE-FILL LOGO

3D2-G

Standard Size of 7.25”W x 7.25”H | Round or Square
Sizes Vary Based Off of Club Logo

The process begins the same as a 3D1 Creation, but
castings are filled with metallic bronze. We finish these
pieces by sanding and hand-buffing the creation to
bring out the highlights. The casting is then antiqued
with a hand-painted glaze.

SINGLE-COLOR LOGO

3D3-G

Standard Size of 7.25”W x 7.25”H | Round or Square
Sizes Vary Based Off of Club Logo

The process is similar to a 3D1 Creation, but the
casting is finished in either metallic gold or silver. We
then hand-glaze the logo to enhance the definition of
the carving.

Light Bronze

Dark Bronze

Silver

Gold
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GENERAL INFORMATION

ARTWORK REQUIREMENTS:

* Vector artwork must accompany your initial order.

+ Artwork must be submitted electronically. Faxed copies, and other similar printed material, are not considered camera-ready vector art.
« Electronic art must be high-resolution vector (300 dpi or higher) and may be sent as: ai, eps, dxf, or cdr.

* E-mail artwork to your Customer Service Representative.

« Artwork modifications will be charged at $60 per hour, if supplied as: tif, bitmap, jpeg, gif, or any other form of non-vector art.
» For painted 3D creations, PMS color match must be submitted with order or artist’s discretion will be used.

2D and 3D Subsurface Engraving Art Requirements

« 2D file formats accepted- png, jpeg, tiff, .ai, .eps, .pdf (300 dpi or greater)

+ 3D file formats accepted - .obj, .3ds, .dxf, .dwg, .stl, .svg

« Please supply, in rasterized CMYK color format (TIFF, GIF or JPEG with a resolution of 300 dpi. or greater)

SETUPS:

New 3D Club Logos
+ New 3D logos, falling within standard size up to 9" across, at largest dimension, include a $250 setup.
* For larger 3D creation sizes, please call for a quote.

Second Location Imprint
« Etching on a second location on glass, crystal, or marble, add $6.20 per location. For additional etched locations on barware,

stemware, and ceramic mugs, call for quote.

Framed Photography
* Framed photography, requiring photo reproduction, will be charged a photo processing fee of:
< 4" x 6" IMAGE: $550 « 7" x 7" IMAGE: $8.25 « 8" x 10" IMAGE: $11 « 11”7 x 14" IMAGE: $16.50

Inked/Printed Matte
« Inked matte (logos, personalization) add $19.80 per piece.

« Full color printed matte shadowboxes incur a $25 setup charge,

Pewter Awards
* Pewter award setup and etching charges: $25 per piece.

Bronze Statues & Tablets
« Call for quote.

3D Modeling
+ 3D modeling art charge can be up to $150

« Additional imprint process: $6.20

Go Vibrant - Full Color Digital Print
* Setup: $50.00 per location - one time setup.

« Standard Run Charge: $1.50 per piece/per location up to standard imprint area.

+ Additional Run Charge (for wrap, full wrap, or large logo): $0.20 per sg. inch over standard imprint area, per piece/per location.

COLORFILL:
Standard Colorfill

+ Choice of standard colorfill: black, gold, or silver. PMS color match available on glass and marble awards.
* We do not PMS color match brass and pewter plates.

+ Colorfill is not available on barware, stemware and ceramic mugs.

+ All brass and pewter plates will have black epoxy fill.
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Discounts do not apply to general terms pricing and setup charges.

PLATE UPDATES & UPGRADES:

* Perpetual panels, plaques, and other products requiring updated plate engraving, will be charged as follows:

Plate Updates Plate Updates Plate Upgrades

-imprint added to customer supplied plate -imprinted plate (not supplied by customer) -upgrade plate material
Plate Style Plate Style Plate Style
Gold-tone, Silver-tone S11 Gold-tone, Silver-tone $16.50 Gold-tone, Silver-tone $11
Brass $22 Brass $27.50 -upgrade to Brass
Wood $20 Wood $33 Gold-tone, Silver-tone $16.50
Pewter, Antique Brass $27.50 Pewter, Antique Brass $33 -upgrade to Antique Brass, Pewter
Sterling Silver call for quote Sterling Silver call for quote Brass $5.50

-upgrade to Antique Brass, Pewter
PROOFS:

* A paper or PDF proof will be provided, at no charge, with placement of order.

« An $11 charge will apply for a proof without an order, or changes to original order.

* Proofs must be approved within 48 hours or by the date indicated on the proof. This will prevent delays in production, as well
as the prevention of additional rush charges.

» Tight registration or fine artwork will need to be pre-approved.

SUPPLIED PRODUCT:

* Supplied golf balls, photographs or certificates etc.: Call Customer Service for RA number.

LEAD TIMES:

New 3D Club Logos
» Normal lead time for products, incorporating a new 3D logo, is 10 weeks from receipt of art and order.
* Re-orders are 4- 6 weeks from receipt of order. (Includes shadowboxes, wall mounts, desktops, and perpetual panels/plaques)

Awards
» Crystal, glass, marble, engraved and framed awards, or barware, stemware and ceramic mugs:
7-10 working days from receipt of art and order. (All lead times are determined by inventory availability)

Bronze Statues & Tablets
* Call for lead times.

Pewter Awards

* 4 weeks from receipt of art and order.

RUSH SERVICES:

+ Orders shipping, in less than required lead times, may incur up to a 25% rush charge on total of order and any additional
expedited freight charges.

SAMPLES:

» Random samples will be 30-day memo billed. Samples returned must be in acceptable condition.
« Pre-production (spec) samples will be charged product price plus setup. Normal lead times apply.
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11000
11002
12000
12002
G5066
1001C-M
3DI1-G
3D2-G
3D3-G
47M
47NM
49-H
49-V
ACA-FB000020
AIT
AQ-009
Bl
B2
BASE-1
BASE-2
BASE-3
BASE-4
BASE-5
BB-212-$
BB-212-T
CB-163
CB-166
CB-220
CGC37
CGC40
CGC43
CGC46
CGC49
CGC52
CGC55
CGC58
CN-BALL-GN
CLP12
DTO001
DT002
DT3-M
DTE006
EA001
EAGLE
EB-215-B
EB-215-C

EB-215-R
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CLUB SERIES

CLUB SERIES

PRESTIGE SERIES

PRESTIGE SERIES

SOMERSET COLLECTION BALLOON
VIRTUOUS

MULTI-COLOR LOGO 3D1-G
BRONZE FILL LOGO 3D2-G
SINGLE COLOR LOGO 3D3-G
FLAG SERIES

FLAG SERIES

PHOTO SCORECARD SERIES
PHOTO SCORECARD SERIES
CUSTOM CORNHOLE BOARDS
FANTASIA

GLOUCESTER BOWL

SINGLE TIER BASES

DOUBLE TIER BASES

BASE 1

BASE 2

BASE 3

BASE 4

BASE 5

TOSS UP

TOSS UP

MAPLE CHEF

WALNUT CHEF

BAMBOO CHEF
SOPHISTICATED SILVER VASE
WHITE TIE VASE

BLACK TIE VASE

WHITE TIE TROPHY CUP
BLACK TIE TROPHY CUP
BLACK TIE LOVING CUP
WHITE TIE LOVING CUP
SOPHISTICATED SILVER LOVING CUP
JADE PRO

OAK BRACKETS

OVAL DESKTOP
RECTANGULAR DESKTOP
MAHOGANY DESKTOP WITH PLATE
ELITE DESKTOP

TAKE FLIGHT

EAGLE AWARD

THE MARKS BRACELET
PERFECT ROUND BRACELET

APPROACH BRACELET

67

67

56

56

137

47

192

192

192

62

61

64

64

151

37

101

119

120

122

122

122

121

121

165

165

158

158

158

113

114

115

116

115

111

112

112

63

79

38

38

39

39

41

53

169

169

169

FPS

FR043-H

FR043-V/

FRO45

FR-055

FS-1000

FS-1001

FS-1003

FS-1005H

FS-1007H

FS-1009H

FS131M-GOLF

FS132M-GOLF

FS-1366

FS-2007

FS-345-AL

FS-371-12

FS-520

FS-575H

FS-606-GOLF

FS-721

FS-722

FS-723

FS-726

FS-731

FS-739

FS-756

FS-757

FS-758

FS-760

FS-761

FS-766

FS-797

FS-798

FS-82

FS-842-11

FS-843-SET

FS-846

FS-847

FS-848

FS-853-11

FS-854-10

FS-861

FS-914

FS-937

FS-939

FS-994GR

FULL-1

FULL-2

GO01A

G0195

G10

FRAMED PHOTO AWARD
MAHOGANY WOOD FRAME
MAHOGANY WOOD FRAME
PRINTED SHADOWBOX
FLAG SERIES IT

ORBIT BOWL

ORBIT VASE

VOLANTE VASE

TOWER

DISPLAY

EXCITE

JADE HOLE-IN-ONE

JADE HOLE-IN-ONE
EMERALD ACE

NEWHART

POSEIDON II

SAPPHIRE BLAZE

MARBLE STATESMAN
CRYSTAL CUBE

CUBED

THE FLYER

THE HOOK

THE LOB

SHOWCASE

HERITAGE SIGNATURE
CLEAR DISTINCTION
WHITNEY PRESENTATION PLATE
CARNEGIE BOWL

OXFORD PEDESTAL BOWL
CAMBRIDGE TROPHY CUP
WELLINGTON PITCHER TROPHY
VANDERBILT PEDESTAL CUP
LANCASTER PRESENTATION PLATE
STAFFORD BOWL

FORTE PLATE

QUADRO VASE

QUADRO DECANTER SET
DIAMOND DECANTER
CORONET ICE BUCKET
LEGATO ICE BUCKET
CANTATA VASE

ADAGIO VASE

GIOCOSO VASE

AZURE PEAK

REFRESH

BRANDY

VERSATILE

CUSTOM CORNHOLE BAGS
CUSTOM CORNHOLE BAGS
BOURBON BUDDY

THE PUB

TENBY TROPHY

30
55
55
30
62
90
89
85
45
42
45
59
60
54
108
48
48
32
46
163
49
49
49
68
24
50
101
103
99
104
100
103
102
102
77
86
147
142
91
92
86
85
96
48
130
131
42
151
151
125
126

8
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G1009
G1401
G1405

G21

G26

G272

G273

G303

G3808

G403

G4067
G4441-15
G5028
G5028-28WB
G5028H
G5029
G5029-410
G5030
G5031
G5059
G5092
G5205
G5207
G5208
G5208-4
G5209
G5241
G5260
G5261
G5265
G5267
G5541

Go61
G6408-90
G6416-00
G6443

G730

G9179
G9180
G9180-28BB
G9180-416BB
G9238
G9239
G9251
G9826
G9828
G9832-SET
GB2-2-OLD
GB2-2-PUB
GT-PLATE-GRAVO, GT-PLATE,

ST-PLATE-GRAVO, ST-PLATE
HDSB001
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THE CRAFT

COBALT LOVE

COBALT ELLIPSE

DURHAM VASE

CASTLEBAR TROPHY CUP

PETALS

TRIFECTA

DURHAM FOOTED BOWL

THE BELGIAN

DURHAM ICE BUCKET

BURNHAM

RIESLING GLASSES

MONTAGUE COLLECTION OLD FASHIONED

DIRECTOR’S OLD FASHIONED

MONTAGUE OLD-FASHIONED

MONTAGUE COLLECTION DOUBLE OLD FASHIONED

DIRECTORS DOUBLE OLD FASHIONED

MONTAGUE COLLECTION BEVERAGE

MONTAGUE COLLECTION COOLER

DECANTER SET

THE RATHSKELLER

CHANCELLOR’'S COLLECTION MARTINT

CHANCELLOR'S COLLECTION RED WINE

CHANCELLOR'S COLLECTION WHITE WINE

CHANCELLOR'S WINE

CHANCELLOR'S COLLECTION FLUTE

SAVOR WINE GLASS

SOMERSET COLLECTION FLUTE

CHANCELLOR'S COLLECTION WHITE WHITE

SOMERSET COLLECTION TALL WINE

MONTAGUE COLLECTION WHISKEY

TRALEE PILSNER

CRYSTAL GOLF TOWER AWARD

MAGNUM

MAGNUM II

TEE

UPHILL APPROACH

PUB COLLECTION MIXING PUB GLASS

MIXING GLASSES

MIXING GLASSES

MIXING GLASSES

ESTATE BRANDY COLLECTION

ESTATE BRANDY COLLECTION

SOMERSET COLLECTION MARTINI

CARLOW DECANTER

SIGNATURE HOLE DECANTER

PARK AVENUE DECANTER SET

OLD FASHIONED GLASSES EASY CARRY BOX

PUB GLASSES EASY CARRY BOX

GOLD-TONE/SILVER-TONE PLATES

DUAL OPENING MATTED SHADOWBOX

126

93

94

87

88

95

96

92

125

91

83

132

136

148

148

136

150

135

135

144

126

127

127

128

148

128

129

138

128

138

136

140

40

130

131

54

95

139

139

150

149

140

140

137

142

141

143

152

152

20

25

LE

LP-W
LT-BRS-RD, LT-ALM-RD, LT-BL/GLD-RD
LT-BRS-RT, LT-ALM-RT, LT-BL/GLD-RT
LT-RES-OV
LT-RES-OV, LT-BRS-OV, LT-ALM-OV, LT-BL/GLD-OV
M1042

M1048

M1050

M2122

M35

MP

MPFR-BR
MPER-JD

MPII

MPP

MPP20-C
MPPL-2011
MSB001

MSBDR
NMCl1114
NMSB001-3D
NMSB001-GAVEL
PAR3

PA-Series
PB-Series

PC-211

PC-212

PC-213

PC-214

PC-Series
PD-Series
PS-Series
PS-Series
PS-Series
PS-Series
RSW-LEATHER
SB-PLATE, AB-PLATE, PP-PLATE
SDAW153
SDAW155
SDAW177
SDAW178

SE1

SE HORIZONTAL
SE VERTICAL
SMSB001

SSB001

WC-153

WINE TRAY
WMO001
WMO002-H

WMO002-V

LARGE ENGRAVED AWARD
WALNUT BRACKETS

ROUND NUMBER DISK
STANDARD RECTANGLE PLATES
DOMED OVAL LOCKER TAG
STANDARD OVAL PLATES

YORK TROPHY CUP

LOVING CUP

MANCHESTER TROPY CUP
BEDFORD TROPHY CUP
PRESENTATION PLATE

MATCH PLAY AWARD

MATCH PLAY VI

MATCH PLAY V

MATCH PLAY IT AWARD
PRESTIGE MATCH PLAY
PRESTIGE MATCH PLAY II
MATCH PLAY III

MATTED SHADOWBOX
DONALD ROSS MATTED SHADOWBOX
STATESMAN PLAQUE
SHADOWBOX AWARD
CREATION WITH GAVEL SHADOWBOX
PAR 3 SERIES

FEDERAL BONNET TOP PANEL
STRAIGHT TOP PANEL

SWING

TERRACES

HOLE OUT

CLEAR SHOT

FEDERAL BONNET TOP PLAQUE
STRAIGHT TOP PLAQUE
FORSYTH MANOR

FORSYTH SQUARE

HARBOR HILL

HARBOR SQUARE

DISTRESSED LEATHER FLAG-PLAQUE
PREMIUM STANDARD RECTANGLE PLATES
UNWINE

UNWINE IV

UNWINE V

UNWINE VI

SMALL ENGRAVED AWARD
DOUBLE EAGLE

THE FAIRWAY

PREMIUM SUEDE MATTED SHADOWBOX
SILK MATTED SHADOWBOX
MOST POPULAR

WINE CASK SERVING TRAY
ROUND TOP PLAQUE
RECTANGULAR PLAQUE

RECTANGULAR PLAQUE

33

80

107
106
105
105
106
73
72
72
74
77
78
71
22
26
24
34
34

61

171
171
174

173

21
20
153
153
154
154
33
32
31
22
23
159
155
26
29

29

200
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DISTRESSED LEATHER FLAG-PLAQUE RSW-LEATHER 21

DOMED OVAL LOCKER TAG LT-RES-OV 20

DONALD ROSS MATTED SHADOWBOX MSBDR 26

DUAL OPENING MATTED SHADOWBOX HDSB001 25

DOUBLE EAGLE SE HORIZONTAL 32
ADAGIO VASE FS-854-10 85

DOUBLE TIER BASES B2 120
APPROACH BRACELET EB-215-R 169

DURHAM FOOTED BOWL G303 92
AZURE PEAK FS-914 48

DURHAM ICE BUCKET G403 91
BAMBOO CHEF CB-220 158

DURHAM VASE G21 87
BASE 1 BASE-1 122

EAGLE AWARD EAGLE 53
BASE 2 BASE-2 122

ELITE DESKTOP DTE006 39
BASE 3 BASE-3 122

EMERALD ACE FS-1366 54
BASE 4 BASE-4 121

ESTATE BRANDY COLLECTION G9238 140
BASE 5 BASE-5 121

ESTATE BRANDY COLLECTION G9239 140
BEDFORD TROPHY CUP M2122 105

EXCITE FS-1009H 45
BLACK TIE LOVING CUP CGC52 111

FANTASIA AIT 37
BLACK TIE TROPHY CUP CGC49 115

FEDERAL BONNET TOP PANEL PA-Series 11
BLACK TIE VASE CGC43 115

FEDERAL BONNET TOP PLAQUE PC-Series 13
BOURBON BUDDY GOO1A 125

FLAG SERIES 47NM 61
BRANDY FS-939 131

FLAG SERIES 47M 62
BRONZE FILL LOGO 3D2-G 3D2-G 192

FLAG SERIES IT FR-055 62
BURNHAM G4067 83

FORSYTH MANOR PS-Series 18
CAMBRIDGE TROPHY CUP FS-760 104

FORSYTH SQUARE PS-Series 18
CANTATA VASE FS-853-11 86

FORTE PLATE FS-82 77
CARLOW DECANTER (9826 142

FRAMED PHOTO AWARD FPS 30
CARNEGIE BOWL FS-757 103

GIOCOSO VASE FS-861 9%
CASTLEBAR TROPHY CUP G26 88

GLOUCESTER BOWL AQ-009 101
CHANCELLOR'S COLLECTION FLUTE G5209 128

GOLD-TONE/SILVER-TONE PLATES GT-PLATE-GRAVO, GT-PLATE, 20
CHANCELLOR'S COLLECTION MARTINI G5205 127 ST-PLATE-GRAVO, ST-PLATE

HARBOR HILL PS-Series 17
CHANCELLOR'S COLLECTION RED WINE G5207 127

HARBOR SQUARE PS-Series 17
CHANCELLOR'S COLLECTION WHITE WINE G5261 128

HERITAGE SIGNATURE FS-731 24
CHANCELLOR'S COLLECTION WHITE WINE G5208 128

HOLE OUT PC-213 174
CHANCELLOR'S WINE G5208-4 148

JADE HOLE-IN-ONE FS131M-GOLE 59
CLEAR DISTINCTION FS-739 50

JADE HOLE-IN-ONE FS132M-GOLE 60
CLEAR SHOT PC-214 173

JADE PRO CN-BALL-GN 63
CLUB SERIES 11000 67

LANCASTER PRESENTATION PLATE FS-797 102
CLUB SERIES 11002 67

LARGE ENGRAVED AWARD LE 33
COBALT ELLIPSE G1405 94

LEGATO ICE BUCKET FS-848 92
COBALT LOVE G1401 93

LOVING CUP M1048 106
CORONET ICE BUCKET FS-847 91

MAGNUM G6408-90 130
CREATION WITH GAVEL SHADOWBOX NMSB001-GAVEL 34

MAGNUM II G6416-00 131
CRYSTAL CUBE FS-575H 46

MAHOGANY DESKTOP WITH PLATE DT3-M 39
CRYSTAL GOLF TOWER AWARD G61 40

MAHOGANY WOOD FRAME FRO43-H 55
CUBED FS-606-GOLF 163

MAHOGANY WOOD FRAME FRO43-V 55
CUSTOM CORNHOLE BAGS FULL-1 151

MANCHESTER TROPHY CUP M1050 105
CUSTOM CORNHOLE BAGS FULL-2 151

MAPLE CHEF CB-163 158
CUSTOM CORNHOLE BOARDS ACA-FB000020 151

MARBLE STATESMAN FS-520 32
DECANTER SET G5059 144

MATCH PLAY AWARD MP 73
DIAMOND DECANTER FS-846 142

MATCH PLAY II AWARD MPII 74
DIRECTORS DOUBLE OLD FASHIONED G5029-410 150

MATCH PLAY IIT MPPL-2011 71
DIRECTOR'S OLD FASHIONED G5028-28WB 148

MATCH PLAY V MPFR-JD 72
DISPLAY FS-1007H 42

MATCH PLAY VI MPFR-BR 72

201 202
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MATTED SHADOWBOX

MIXING GLASSES

MIXING GLASSES

MIXING GLASSES

MONTAGUE COLLECTION BEVERAGE
MONTAGUE COLLECTION COOLER
MONTAGUE COLLECTION DOUBLE OLD FASHIONED
MONTAGUE COLLECTION OLD FASHIONED
MONTAGUE COLLECTION WHISKEY
MONTAGUE OLD-FASHIONED

MOST POPULAR

MULTI-COLOR LOGO 3D1-G
NEWHART

OAK BRACKETS

OLD FASHIONED GLASSES EASY CARRY BOX
ORBIT BOWL

ORBIT VASE

OVAL DESKTOP

OXFORD PEDESTAL BOWL

PAR 3 SERIES

PARK AVENUE DECANTER SET
PERFECT ROUND BRACELET

PETALS

PHOTO SCORECARD SERIES

PHOTO SCORECARD SERIES
POSEIDON II

PREMIUM STANDARD RECTANGLE PLATES
PREMIUM SUEDE MATTED SHADOWBOX
PRESENTATION PLATE

PRESTIGE MATCH PLAY

PRESTIGE MATCH PLAY II

PRESTIGE SERIES

PRESTIGE SERIES

PRINTED SHADOWBOX

PUB COLLECTION MIXING PUB GLASS
PUB GLASSES EASY CARRY BOX
QUADRO DECANTER SET

QUADRO VASE

RECTANGULAR DESKTOP
RECTANGULAR PLAQUE
RECTANGULAR PLAQUE

REFRESH

RIESLING GLASSES

ROUND NUMBER DISK

ROUND TOP PLAQUE

SAPPHIRE BLAZE

SAVOR WINE GLASS

SHADOWBOX AWARD

SHOWCASE

SIGNATURE HOLE DECANTER

SILK MATTED SHADOWBOX

SINGLE COLOR LOGO 3D3-G

203
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MSB001
G9180
G9180-28BB
G9180-416BB
G5030
G5031
G5029
G5028
G5267
G5028H
WC-153
3D1-G
FS-2007
CLPI12
GB2-2-OLD
FS-1000
FS-1001
DT001
FS-758
PAR3
G9832-SET
EB-215-C
G272

49-H

49-V
FS-345-AL
SB-PLATE, AB-PLATE, PP-PLATE
SMSB001
M35

MPP
MPP20-C
12000

12002
FRO45
G9179
GB2-2-PUB
FS-843-SET
FS-842-11
DT002
WMO002-H
WMO002-V
FS-937
G4441-15
LT-BRS-RD, LT-ALM-RD, LT-BL/GLD-RD
WMO001
FS-371-12
G5241
NMSB001-3D
FS-726
G9828
SSB001

3D3-G

22

139

150

149

135

135

136

136

136

148

159

192

108

79

152

90

89

38

99

61

143

169

95

64

64

48

20

22

106

77

78

56

56

30

139

152

147

86

38

29

29

130

132

26

48

129

34

68

141

23

192

SINGLE TIER BASES

SMALL ENGRAVED AWARD
SOMERSET COLLECTION BALLOON
SOMERSET COLLECTION FLUTE
SOMERSET COLLECTION MARTINI
SOMERSET COLLECTION TALL WINE
SOPHISTICATED SILVER LOVING CUP
SOPHISTICATED SILVER VASE
STAFFORD BOWL

STANDARD OVAL PLATES
STANDARD RECTANGLE PLATES
STATESMAN PLAQUE

STRAIGHT TOP PANEL
STRAIGHT TOP PLAQUE

SWING

TAKE FLIGHT

TEE

TENBY TROPHY

TERRACES

THE BELGIAN

THE CRAFT

THE FAIRWAY

THE FLYER

THE HOOK

THE LOB

THE MARKS BRACELET

THE PUB

THE RATHSKELLER

TOSS UP

TOSS UP

TOWER

TRALEE PILSNER

TRIFECTA

UNWINE

UNWINE IV

UNWINE V

UNWINE VI

UPHILL APPROACH
VANDERBILT PEDESTAL CUP
VERSATILE

VIRTUOUS

VOLANTE VASE

WALNUT BRACKETS

WALNUT CHEF

WELLINGTON PITCHER TROPHY
WHITE TIE TROPHY CUP

WHITE TIE LOVING CUP

WHITE TIE VASE

WHITNEY PRESENTATION PLATE
WINE CASK SERVING TRAY

YORK TROPHY CUP

Bl

SE1

G5066

G5260

G9251

G5265

CGCs8

CGC37

FS-798

LT-RES-OV, LT-BRS-OV, LT-ALM-OV, LT-BL/GLD-OV

LT-BRS-RT, LT-ALM-RT, LT-BL/GLD-RT

NMCl1114

PB-Series

PD-Series

PC-211

EA001

G6443

G10

PC-212

G3808

G1009

SE VERTICAL

FS-721

FS-722

FS-723

EB-215-B

G0195

G5092

BB-212-T

BB-212-§

FS-1005H

G5541

G273

SDAW153

SDAW155

SDAW177

SDAW178

G730

FS-766

FS-994GR

1001C-M

FS-1003

LP-W

CB-166

FS-761

CGC46

CGCs55

CGC40

FS-756

WINE TRAY

M1042

119

33

138

137

138

112

113

102

171

41

54

84

171

125

126

31

49

49

49

169

126

126

165

165

45

140

96

153

153

154

154

95

103

42

47

85

80

158

100

116

112

114

101

155

107

204
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© 2022

Heritage Creations USA's designs are so distinctive they are
copyrighted and therefore protected. Any attempts to copy
or otherwise infringe upon these rights will be subject to
prosecution under the strictest enforcement of the law.
www.heritage-creationsusa.com

TO VIEW OUR FULL OFFERINGS,
SCAN BELOW
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